
1 VATTERONI GIAMPIERO PISA 6 10 25 4 20 10 75

2 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALDELSA 25 6 1 25 5 4 66

3 CACCAMISI FRANCO PISA 13 1 4 16 11 13 58

4 DI MARCO PAOLO PISA 16 25 1 13 1 1 57

5 RICCERI VALERIO VALDELSA 20 5 1 1 16 11 54

6 PERTICI DAVID VALDERA 1 13 6 16 13 1 50

7 BIGAZZI GIOVANNI MONTEVARCHI 10 20 (-) (-) 4 3 37

8 POLI GRAZIANO PISA 2 7 20 7 (-) (-) 36

9 MARIOTTI ALESSANDRO VALDERA 3 16 13 1 1 1 35

10 ROSSINI GIOVANNI VALDERA 5 2 1 1 1 25 35

11 GIANNONI CARLO IL PONTE 
MEDICEO 9 11 6 9 (-) (-) 35

12 FRESCHI ALFREDO VALDERA 1 1 1 1 25 1 30

13 LONDI DANIELE VALDERA 1 1 8 11 8 1 30

14 MORETTI ALESSANDRO ANGHIARI 8 3 1 1 1 16 30

15 NESTI CLAUDIO S.VINCENZO 11 8 10 1 (-) (-) 30

16 DI ROSA SAVERIO VALDERA 1 1 3 20 1 1 27

17 CHIMENTI FABIO AREZZO - - 1 1 1 20 23

18 FILIPPI GABRIELE IL PONTE 
MEDICEO (-) (-) 7 10 1 3 21

19 PASSERI MANUEL PISA 1 1 (-) (-) 9 8 19

20 GORI MASSIMO IL PONTE 
MEDICEO 1 1 1 5 1 7 16

21 DIMARE EMANUELE VALDELSA 1 1 11 1 (-) (-) 14

22 BENEDETTI MASSIMO PISA 1 1 1 8 1 1 13

23 CECCOTTI MARCO VALDERA 1 9 1 1 (-) (-) 12

24 RICCI MARCO AREZZO 1 1 9 1 (-) (-) 12

25 DENCI ALBERTO AREZZO 1 1 1 1 6 1 11

26 ZANCHI MARIO ANGHIARI (-) (-) - - 10 1 11

27 PICCINELLI STEFANO ANGHIARI (-) (-) - - 1 9 10

28 BOSCHI MAURO VALDELSA 1 1 1 1 3 1 8

29 MARTINO GIUSEPPE VALDERA 1 1 1 3 1 1 8

30 PERUZZI MATTEO THOMAS AREZZO (-) (-) - - 7 1 8

31 GIUSTI PAOLO IL PONTE 
MEDICEO 7 1 (-) (-) - - 8

32 BENEDETTI MICHELE PISA 1 1 5 1 (-) (-) 8

33 BIMBI GIULIA VALDERA 1 1 1 2 1 1 7

34 PAROLI MAURO IL PONTE 
MEDICEO 1 1 2 1 1 1 7

35 CORSI LORENZO VALDELSA 1 4 1 1 (-) (-) 7

36 REMEDI SIMONE VIAREGGIO 4 1 1 1 (-) (-) 7

37 DAL CANTO VALDERA (-) (-) - - 1 5 6

38 LANDI LORIANO VALDELSA 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

39 MARIOTTINI PIER LUIGI VALDELSA 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

40 MENCIASSI ALBERTO PISA 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

41 MESCE ALFONSO VALDELSA 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

42 PEPE ANGELO IL PONTE 
MEDICEO 1 1 - - 1 1 4

43 BENSI DAVID PISA 1 1 1 1 (-) (-) 4
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44 BERNARDINI CLAUDIO VIAREGGIO 1 1 1 1 (-) (-) 4

45 CALCHINI MASSIMILIANO VALDERA 1 1 1 1 (-) (-) 4

46 MARRANCHELLI GIOVANNI B PISA 1 1 1 1 (-) (-) 4

47 PAOLETTI CARLO VIAREGGIO 1 1 1 1 (-) (-) 4

48 SALVINI FABRIZIO VALDERA 1 1 1 1 (-) (-) 4

49 OSTILI CARLO AREZZO (-) (-) - - 2 1 3

50 SESTINI ROBERTO AREZZO (-) (-) - - 1 2 3

51 ANDREUCCI STEFANO AREZZO (-) (-) - - 1 1 2

52 FARATI STEFANO ANGHIARI (-) (-) - - 1 1 2

53 GORFINI ANDREA ANGHIARI (-) (-) - - 1 1 2

54 GRECO CARLO AREZZO (-) (-) - - 1 1 2

55 GROTTI ROBERTO AREZZO (-) (-) - - 1 1 2

56 LIVI STEFANO ANGHIARI (-) (-) - - 1 1 2

57 NATALINI NICOLA ANGHIARI (-) (-) - - 1 1 2

58 PARI DANIELE ANGHIARI (-) (-) - - 1 1 2

59 SENESI ALVARO ANGHIARI (-) (-) - - 1 1 2

60 TOGNELLI MASSIMO ANGHIARI (-) (-) - - 1 1 2

61 BANTI RUDI IL PONTE MEDICEO 1 1 (-) (-) - - 2

62 BIAGI VALFRE S.VINCENZO 1 1 (-) (-) - - 2

63 BIANCHINI NICOLA VERSILIA 
STORICA (-) (-) 1 1 - - 2

64 BOTRINI ANDREA IL PONTE 
MEDICEO 1 1 (-) (-) - - 2

65 CECCARINI ENRICO IL PONTE 
MEDICEO 1 1 (-) (-) - - 2

66 CERVELLI LUCA PONTEDERA 1 1 (-) (-) - - 2

67 COLUCCIELLO TIZIANO VALDELSA 1 1 (-) - - - 2

68 DAINELLI GIANNI VALDELSA 1 1 (-) (-) - - 2

69 FAVI MASSIMO PRATO (-) (-) 1 1 - - 2

70 FERRETTI LEONARDO PONTEDERA 1 1 (-) (-) - - 2

71 FINI VINCENZO AREZZO (-) (-) 1 1 - - 2

72 GIUSTI FABIANO IL PONTE 
MEDICEO (-) (-) 1 1 - - 2

73 IOVINE GIANLUCA PONTEDERA 1 1 (-) (-) - - 2

74 LENZI SIMONE PRATO (-) (-) 1 1 - - 2

75 PRATI MATTEO VIAREGGIO (-) (-) 1 1 - - 2

76 ROMANO VITO PISA (-) (-) 1 1 - - 2

77 SALVINI ANDREA VALDERA (-) (-) 1 1 - - 2

78 SBRANA FABIO PISA 1 1 (-) (-) - - 2

79 STEFANINI MARCO VALDERA 1 1 (-) (-) - - 2

VALIDE 8 PROVE SU 10 TRA PARENTESI LE PROVE SCARTATE



1 VATTERONI GIAMPIERO PISA 10 16 25 10 25 16 102

2 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALDELSA 25 13 9 25 11 9 92

3 CACCAMISI FRANCO PISA 16 10 11 13 16 20 86

4 MORETTI ALESSANDRO ANGHIARI 11 11 10 8 8 25 73

5 LONDI DANIELE VALDERA 8 5 16 20 16 7 72

6 NESTI CLAUDIO S.VINCENZO 20 20 20 7 (-) (-) 67

7 BIGAZZI GIOVANNI MONTEVARCHI 13 25 (-) (-) 10 8 56

8 PASSERI MANUEL PISA 9 9 (-) (-) 20 13 51

9 FILIPPI GABRIELE IL PONTE MEDICEO (-) (-) 13 16 9 10 48

10 GORI MASSIMO IL PONTE MEDICEO 5 4 7 11 6 11 44

11 MENCIASSI ALBERTO PISA 6 6 8 9 6 7 42

12 BIAGI VALFRE S.VINCENZO 7 7 (-) (-) - - 14

13 SBRANA FABIO PISA 4 8 (-) (-) - - 12
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1 RICCERI VALERIO VALDELSA 25 9 4 6 20 16 80

2 PERTICI DAVID VALDERA 7 16 20 10 16 9 78

3 DI MARCO PAOLO PISA 20 25 6 20 1 1 73

4 GIANNONI CARLO IL PONTE MEDICEO 16 13 10 16 (-) (-) 55

5 POLI GRAZIANO PISA 8 10 25 11 (-) (-) 54

6 MARIOTTI ALESSANDRO VALDERA 9 20 16 1 1 1 48

7 ROSSINI GIOVANNI VALDERA 11 7 1 1 1 25 46

8 DI ROSA SAVERIO VALDERA 2 4 8 25 5 1 45

9 FRESCHI ALFREDO VALDERA 1 1 1 1 25 1 30

10 BENEDETTI MASSIMO PISA 1 1 1 13 7 5 28

11 MARTINO GIUSEPPE VALDERA 1 6 3 9 1 7 27

12 DIMARE EMANUELE VALDELSA 6 1 13 4 - - 24

13 CHIMENTI FABIO AREZZO - - 1 1 1 20 23

14 DENCI ALBERTO AREZZO 1 1 1 1 10 6 20

15 BENEDETTI MICHELE PISA 1 5 9 3 (-) (-) 18

16 BIMBI GIULIA VALDERA 4 1 1 8 2 1 17

17 CORSI LORENZO VALDELSA 1 8 1 7 - - 17

18 PAROLI MAURO IL PONTE MEDICEO 1 1 7 1 6 1 17

19 PICCINELLI STEFANO ANGHIARI (-) (-) - - 4 13 17

20 CECCOTTI MARCO VALDERA 3 11 1 1 - - 16

21 PERUZZI MATTEO THOMAS AREZZO (-) (-) - - 11 4 15

22 BOSCHI MAURO VALDELSA 1 1 1 1 9 1 14

23 GIUSTI PAOLO IL PONTE MEDICEO 13 1 (-) (-) - - 14

24 RICCI MARCO AREZZO 1 1 11 1 (-) (-) 14

25 ZANCHI MARIO ANGHIRI (-) (-) - - 13 1 14

26 REMEDI SIMONE VIAREGGIO 10 1 1 1 (-) (-) 13

27 DAL CANTO NICOLA VALDERA (-) (-) - - 1 11 12

28 SESTINI ROBERTO AREZZO (-) (-) - - 1 10 11

29 TOGNELLI MASSIMO ANGHIARI (-) (-) - - 3 8 11

30 BENSI DAVID PISA 1 2 5 2 - - 10

31 OSTILI CARLO AREZZO (-) (-) - - 8 2 10

32 SALVINI FABRIZIO VALDERA 1 1 2 5 (-) (-) 9

33 PEPE ANGELO IL PONTE MEDICEO 1 3 (-) (-) 1 3 8

34 DAINELLI GIANNI VALDELSA 5 1 - - - - 6

35 LANDI LORIANO VALDELSA 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

36 MARIOTTINI PIER LUIGI VALDELSA 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

37 MESCE ALFONSO VALDELSA 1 1 1 1 1 1 6

38 BERNARDINI CLAUDIO VIAREGGIO 1 1 1 1 (-) (-) 4

39 CALCHINI MASSIMILIANO VALDERA 1 1 1 1 - - 4
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40 MARRANCHELLI GIOVANNI B PISA 1 1 1 1 - - 4

41 PAOLETTI CARLO VIAREGGIO 1 1 1 1 (-) (-) 4

42 ANDREUCCI STEFANO AREZZO (-) (-) - - 1 1 2

43 BANTI RUDI IL PONTE MEDICEO 1 1 - - - - 2

44 BIANCHINI NICOLA VERSILIA STORICA (-) (-) 1 1 - - 2

45 BOTRINI ANDREA IL PONTE MEDICEO 1 1 - - - - 2

46 CECCARINI ENRICO IL PONTE MEDICEO 1 1 - - - - 2

47 CERVELLI LUCA PONTEDERA 1 1 - - - - 2

48 COLUCCIELLO TIZIANO VALDELSA 1 1 - - - - 2

49 FARATI STEFANO ANGHIARI (-) (-) - - 1 1 2

50 FAVI MASSIMO PRATO - - 1 1 - - 2

51 FERRETTI LEONARDO PONTEDERA 1 1 - - - - 2

52 FINI VINCENZO AREZZO - - 1 1 - - 2

53 GIUSTI FABIANO IL PONTE MEDICEO (-) (-) 1 1 - - 2

54 GORFINI ANDREA ANGHIARI (-) (-) - - 1 1 2

55 GRECO CARLO AREZZO (-) (-) - - 1 1 2

56 GROTTI ROBERTO AREZZO (-) (-) - - 1 1 2

57 IOVINE GIANLUCA PONTEDERA 1 1 (-) (-) - - 2

58 LENZI SIMONE PRATO (-) (-) 1 1 - - 2

59 LIVI STEFANO ANGHIARI (-) (-) - - 1 1 2

60 NATALINI NICOLA ANGHIARI (-) (-) - - 1 1 2

61 PARI DANIELE ANGHIARI (-) (-) - - 1 1 2

62 PRATI MATTEO VIAREGGIO (-) (-) 1 1 - - 2

63 ROMANO VITO PISA (-) (-) 1 1 - - 2

64 SALVINI ANDREA VALDERA (-) (-) 1 1 - - 2

65 SENESI ALVARO ANGHIARI (-) (-) - - 1 1 2

66 STEFANINI MARCO VALDERA 1 1 (-) (-) - - 2

VALIDE 8 PROVE SU 10 TRA PARENTESI LE PROVE SCARTATE   

* DISCRIMINANTE MIGLIOR RISULTATO



1 VALDERA 25 16 20 25 25 25 136

2 PISA 20 25 25 20 10 10 110

3 VALDELSA 16 20 13 13 20 13 95

4 IL PONTE MEDICEO 13 13 16 16 11 11 80

5 AREZZO (-) (-) 11 10 16 16 53

6 VIAREGGIO 11 11 10 11 (-) (-) 43

7 ANGHIARI (-) (-) - - 13 20 33

8 PONTEDERA 10 10 (-) (-) - - 20

9 PRATO (-) (-) 9 9 - - 18

10 SAN VINCENZO 9 9 (-) (-) - - 18
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